Platinum Cup Invitational
Levels 5-10

March 16-17, 2013
California Lutheran University
Thousand Oaks, CA




Platinum Cup Invitational

Meet Referee: Catherine Yakhimovich  Judges: Nadine Davies,
Melissa Becker, Pauline Bolte, Stephanie Korepin, Svetlana Scherba,
Masha Krakovskaya, Natasha Makrushina & Masha Weitz

Meet Director: Marina Kukhta
Meet Coordinators: Debbie Daly & Asta Budginas

Please remain seated while routines are in progress.
No flash photography. Please, turn off or lower cell phone ring volume.

If a gymnast’s apparatus leaves the floor area,
please, do not assist in retrieval.

Do not approach the judges.
Athletes and coaches only in the warm-up area.

We ask that spectators enjoy their food and drink outside the gym.

Awards policy:

Age groups will be structured as follows. In the spirit of competition, age divisions
containing only one gymnast will compete in the next closest age group.

Level 5: Level 6: Level 7: Level 8:
Child B Child C 03 Child C Child C
Child C03 Child C02 Junior A 01 Junior A
Child C 02 Junior A Junior A 00 Jr B/Sr 97-99
Jr99-01 Jr B/Sr97-99 Jr B/Sr97-99

Level 9 & 10 will compete in Junior and Senior age divisions as customary.

The PLATINUM CUP will be awarded to the highest scoring athlete in each level, without
regard to age. In level 9 and level 10, the Cup will be awarded in the Junior group and
Senior group separately.

Event ribbons and all around medals will be awarded as follows:
e Groups with 8 or fewer gymnasts- awarded to 4 places
e Groups with 12 or fewer gymnasts- awarded to 6 places
e Groups with 13 or more gymnasts- awarded to 8 places

Participation gifts will be presented to all competitors



2013 Platinum Cup Invitational
Saturday, March 16, 2013

Please be prepared for slight schedule advances and delays.

7:30 Gym opens for Level 5 Group A

Session 1- Level 5, Group A (27): GRR, LARI, PLG, RAL, SDR
8:20-8:30 Timed warm up Level 5A
8:30-9:25 Competition- FLOOR & ROPE
8:25 Gym opens for Level 5 Group B

Session 2- Level 5, Group B (30): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS, EUR
9:25-9:35 Timed warm up Level 5B
9:35-10:40 Competition Level 5B- FLOOR & ROPE
9:30 Gym opens for Level 7, Group A
10:40-10:55 Judges break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 3- Level 7, Group A (17): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS, CHR, EUR
10:55-11:00 Timed warm up Level 7A (1st: BAG, BRS, BURL, CHR // 2nd: CAR, CAS, EUR)
11:00-12:05 Competition Level 7A- FLOOR & ROPE
10:40 Gym opens for Level 7, Group B

Session 4- Level 7, Group B (16): JAG, LAL, LARI, RAL, SAD, SDR
12:05-12:10 Timed warm up Level 7B (1st: LAL, JAG // 2nd: LARI, RAL, SAD, SDR)
12:10-1:20 Competition Level 7B- FLOOR & ROPE
12:10 Gym opens for Level 9/10, Group A
1:20-1:45 Judges lunch break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 5- Level 9/10, Group A (15): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS, GRR
1:40-1:45 Timed warm up Level 9/10A (1st: CAR // 2nd: BAG, BRS, CAS, GRR)
1:45-2:50 Competition Level 9/10A- HOOP & BALL
1:15 Gym opens for Level 9/10, Group B

Session 6- Level 9/10, Group B (16): DIA, JRG, LAL, PLG, RAL, SAD, SDR
2:50-2:55 Timed warm up Level 9/10B (15T: JRG, LAL, PLG, SDR // 2ND: DIA, RAL, SAD)
2:55-4:05 Competition Level 9/10B- HOOP & BALL
3:00 Gym opens for Level 8
4:05-4:15 Judges break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 7- Level 8 (22):
4:10-4:15 Timed warm up Level 8 (15T: BRS, CAR, CHR, DIA // 2NP: EUR, GRR, LAL, RAM, PLG)
4:15-5:45 Competition Level 8- FLOOR & HOOP
5:45-6:00 Judges break
4:50 Gym opens for Level 6 Group A
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 8- Level 6, Group A (18): BRS, BURL, CAS, CAR, DIA, EMC
5:55-6:00 Timed warm up Level 6A (15T: BRS, CAR, DIA // BURL, CAS, EMC()

6:00-7:05 Competition Level 6A- FLOOR & ROPE
6:00 Gym opens for Level 6, Group B

Session 9- Level 6, Group B (19): EUR, JAG, PLG, RAL, SDR
7:05-7:10 Timed warm up Level 6B (15T: EUR, JAG, PLG // 2ND: RAL, SDR)
7:10-8:15 Competition Level 6B- FLOOR & ROPE
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

rev.3/10/13



2013 Platinum Cup Invitational
Sunday, March 17%, 2013

Please be prepared for slight schedule advances and delays.

7:30 Gym opens for Level 5 Group B

Session 1- Level 5, Group B (29): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS
8:20-8:30 Timed warm up Level 5B
8:30-9:30 Competition Level 5B- HOOP & BALL
8:30 Gym opens for Level 5 Group A

Session 2- Level 5, Group A (27): GRR, LARI, PLG, RAL, SDR
9:30-9:40 Timed warm up Level 5A
9:40-10:40 Competition Level 5A- HOOP & BALL
9:20 Gym opens for Level 7, Group B
10:40-10:55 Judges break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 3- Level 7, Group B (16): JAG, LAL, LARI, RAL, SAD, SDR
10:55-12:00 Competition Level 7B- HOOP & CLUBS
10:30 Gym opens for Level 7, Group A

Session 4- Level 7, Group A (17): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS, CHR, EUR
12:00-1:05 Competition Level 7A- HOOP & CLUBS
12:00 Gym opens for Level 9/10, Group B
1:05-1:30 Judges lunch break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 5- Level 9/10, Group B (17): DIA, JRG, LAL, PLG, RAL, SAD, SDR
1:30-2:45 Competition Level 9/10 B- CLUBS & RIBBON
1:15 Gym opens for Level 9/10, Group B

Session 6- Level 9/10, Group A (15): BAG, BRS, BURL, CAR, CAS, GRR
2:45-4:00 Competition Level 9/10 A- CLUBS & RIBBON
2:45 Gym opens for Level 8
4:00-4:10 Judges break
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 7- Level 8 (22):
4:10-5:40 Competition Level 8- BALL & CLUBS
5:40-5:50 Judges break
4:50 Gym opens for Level 6 Group B
Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

Session 8- Level 6, Group B (19): EUR, JAG, PLG, RAL, SDR
5:50-7:00 Competition Level 6B- BALL & CLUBS
6:00 Gym opens for Level 6, Group A

Session 9- Level 6, Group A (18): BRS, BURL, CAS, CAR, DIA, EMC
7:00-8:10 Competition Level 6A- BALL & CLUBS

Awards: 15-30 minutes following the level in the lobby awards area

rev.3/10/13



Rhythmic GymnasticsCompetitor List by 6ym

Platinum Cup
3/15/13
Entry
Gym Name City/State Team  Athlete Name Number Level Age Coaches
Balis Gymnastics (BAG) Liya Balis
Los Angeles CA USA
Region 1 Karina Andrusenko
Balis Gymnastics Sysoeva, Daria 566 5 cCCO02
Kuntsevich, Anna 531 5 CB
Martinez, Lorie 755 7 CC
Carter, Makayla 969 9 U
Gorbonosov, Annie 970 9 U
Bright Stars Gymnastics (BRS) Arpi Avetyan
Glendale CA USA Ani Papelian
Region 1
Bright Stars Gymnastics Mendoza, Jodie 547 5 cCo02
Papadeas, Anastasia 548 5 cco2
Chinivizyan, Tamara 545 5 CcCo3
Khudabakhshyan, Edlyn 546 5 CcCo3
Ohanian, Carla 550 5 CcCo3
Paronyan, Inessa 549 5 cCcCo03
Acevedo, Kasey 675 6 CCo02
Mkrtoumian, Lilian 674 6 CCoO03
Nguyen, Hana 659 6 CCO03
Muradyan, Ani 676 6 JrA
Chekerjian, Lucia 677 6 JBS97-99
Chan, Sasha 763 7 Jr.AO01
Nalchyan, Angelina 765 7 Jr.AO01
Sulymanyan, Christina 764 7 Jr.AO01
Aivazi, Erika 767 7 JBS97-99
Castillo, Keila 766 7 JBS97-99
Hernandez, Leilani 857 8 J.A
Bazikyan, Natalie 979 9 Jr
DerMesropian, Erica 982 9  Senior
Ramamurthy, Maya 981 9  Senior
Burlo Gymnastics (BURL) Jenya Burlo
Chatsworth CA USA Vera Davidovich
Region 1
Burlo Gymnastics Fridlyand, Alexandra 565 5 CCO02
Shulga, Tea 567 5 cco2
Gelman, Eliana 556 5 cCcCco3
Saddoris, Pelagia 557 5 Jr.99-01
Davidson, Emily 680 6 CCco02
Ryabets, Eugenia 681 6 CCO03
Nosa, Anna 770 7 Jr.AO01
Bronstein, Leah 983 9 U



California Rhythms (CAR)

Tatyana Itkina

Los Angeles CA USA

Region 1

California Rhythms Aibel, Maddie

Finkelshtein, llona
Sussoeva, Eva

Qin, Lydia
Shtromberg, Sofie
Pekler, Soryana
Smolentseva, Anya
Allins, Elizabeth
Lind, Rebecca
Yadidi, Sabrina
Chumakova, Alexandra
Cohen, Eliza
Khapsalis, Elizabeth
Sobolevsky, Kristina
Teitelbaum, Anna
Groberman, Rachel
Ni, Yu-Shing
Poldnev, Geena
Zaytsev, Julia
Generalova, Nastasya
Feldman, Leora
Protto, Aliya

California Springs Rhythmic Gymnastics (CAS)
North Hollywood CA USA

Region 1

California Springs Abrahamian, Lilit

Kirakosyan, Milena
Kzelyan, Michelle
Tadevosyan, Knarik
Tadevosyan, Annie
Arutyunyan, Hasmik
Julfayan, Angelina
Arutyunyan, Annie
Aslanyan, Anna
Harutunian, Cody
Arzumanian, Nichole
Bostanyan, Diana
Knajyan, Kriestel
Beygelman, Michelle
Bostanian, Roza
Abeshyan, Tatiana

540
541

542
539
544
543
672
673
757
756
852
851
849
853
850
976
974
975
973
163
162
161

561
562

560
564
563
559
555
688
683
685
687
686
772
771
773
985
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CCo03
CCo03

Cco3
CB

CB

Jr. 99-01
CC02
Ccco3
Jr.A01
Jr.A01
Jr. A

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Senior
Jr.
Senior

> > > >

Senior

Irina Zhurenko

Karine Mantashyan
Hasmik Gulanyan

CC 02
CC 02

CC 02

CC 02
cco3

CB

CB

CC 02

CC 02
CC02

Jr. A

Jr. A

Jr. A01
JBS 97-99
JBS 97-99
Senior

Ani Keshishyan



Champion Rhythmics (CHR) Masha Weitz

CA USA
Region 1
Champion Rhythmics Yampolsky, Robyn 768 7 CC
Azimioara, Nicole 769 7 Jr.AO01
Baccala, Emma 862 8 J.A
Mabher, Charlotte 861 8 J.A
Stepacheva, Sonya 860 8 JBS97-99
Diana's Rhythmic (DIA) Diana Deschaux
Cambell CA USA
Region 1
Diana's Rhythmic Gymnastics Krasnoriadtsev, Anastasia 538 5 cCB
McCormick, Kia 671 6 J.A
To, Tiffany 670 6 JrA
Wong, Katelyn 848 8 CC
Brobst, Megan 847 8 JBS97-99
Wong, Juliette 972 9 Jr
Papoulias-Barton, Alexandra 961 9  Senior
Emerald City Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics (EMC) Ruth Ann Colister
Coronado CA USA Avria Rodli
Region 1
Emerald City Academy Chavez, Callista 653 6 CCO02
Mrotek, Kennis Grace 654 6 Jr.A
Eurogymnastics (EUR) Ivanka Kirov
Irvine CA USA B.B. Ignatova
Region 1
Eurogymnastics Loram, Natalia 517 5 cco2
Tayui, Sarina 519 5 CCO03
Genadry, Jessica 518 5 Jr.99-01
Shin, Yurim 660 6 CCco02
Nguyen, Ashley 658 6 JrA
Zand, Savana 661 6 JrA
Childress, Ashley 656 6 JBS97-99
Dobrryvechir, Liliya 657 6 JBS97-99
Nguyen, Hannah 684 6 JBS97-99
Bouyakzan, Sophia 750 7 Jr.AO01
Cudhea, Anastasia 751 7 Jr.AO0L
Lozano, Emily 752 7 JBS97-99
Flora, Sabrina 844 8 JBS97-99



Grace Rhythmics (GRR)

Sherman Oaks CA USA

Region 1

Grace Rhythmics Dervi, Sophia

Barsegyan, Elizabeth
Hamer, Kayla
Rudoy, Clare
Akselrod, Gabriella
Morgan, Jessica
Grinblat, Isabelle
Zarotsky, Luba

Jaga's Rhythmic Gymnastics (JRG)

Jaga's Rhythmic Gymnastics Dragunas, Ugne

Josephson Academy of GYM (JAG)
Culver City CA USA

Region 1

Josephson Academy of GYM Veinberg, Gina

LA Ritmica (LARI)

Marvizon, Eliana
Kroger, Willow
Shelton, Sophie
Wisdom, Chloe
Webb, Madelyn
Petrossian, Sonia
Webb, Desiree

Culver City CA USA

Region 1

LA Ritmica Nalbandian, Sona

Ceo, Stella-Luciana
Turner, Remy
Amiryan, Christina

Los Angeles School of Gymnastics (LAL)
Culver City CA USA

Region 1

L.A. Lights Akopyan, Anna

Connor, Isabelle
Lipova, Alina
Mintex, Denayia
Odajyan, Diana
Souchitski, Anastazia
Jahr, Rachel
Souchitski, Katya
Ayala, Desiree
Franco, Isabella
Stambler, Amalia
Chan, Heather

534
533

535
537
532
536
845
971

984

652
651

741
742
743
842
843
841

515
514

516
744

758
759

760
762
761
855
856
854
986
977
978
164
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Julia Shevchenko

CC 02
CCc 03

CCco03

CC 03

Jr. 99-01
Jr. 99-01
JBS 97-99
Jr.

Jadranka Atanskovic

Jr.

Larissa Nikina
Vlada Yurkin

CCco3
Jr. A

Jr. AOO
Jr. AOO
Jr. AOO
CcC

Jr. A
Jr. A

Ren MacDonald
Pillar Munoz

CC 02
CB

CB
Jr. A0O

Olga Putsillo

Alla Svirsky
ccC
Jr. AOO

Jr. A0O
Jr. A0O
JBS 97-99
Jr. A

JBS 97-99
JBS 97-99
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.



Platinum Gymnastics Academy (PLG)
Simi Valley CA USA

Region 1

Platinum Gymnastics Academy Garza, Jacey

Mosbat, Haley
August, Jacqueline
Medvez, Sophia
Milgram, Maria
Hoolihan, Kyra
Hirsch, Madelyn
Lee, Rachel

Fox, Shanaya
Budginas, Brigita
Daly, Claire

Rhythmic Academy of Los Angeles (RAL)
Van Nuys CA USA

Region 1

Rhythmic Academy of Los Gordon, Isabella

Mansilla, Michella
Vess-Ovsiannikov, Catherine
Arzandlyan, Ciel
Rodriguez, Linnamaria
Khachatryan, Arusik
Mezheritsky, Katrine
Mushkatblat, Lotta
Smith, Shayhe
Soibelman, Danielle
Shahinyan, Irene
Kilinyan, Arpine

Elkin, Kristina

Elkin, Nicole
Mezheritsky, Nicole

Rhythmic Academy of Marin (RAM)
San Rafael CA USA

Region 1

Rhythmic Academy of Marin Mizuno, Lili

San Diego Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy (SAD)
San Diego CA USA

Region 1

San Diego RGA Shen, Sarah

Kogan, Emily
Kharitonova, Elena
Mellors, Karina
Slobodyanyuk, Elena

553
551

554
552
678
679
859
858
980
165
166

522
511

529
558
530
526
527
512
528
520
682
754
964
965
963

846

746
745

967
968
966
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Marina Kukhta
Nastia Vetrova

CC 02
CC 02

CB

Jr. 99-01
Jr. A

JBS 97-99
JBS 97-99
JBS 97-99
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Marina Mazor

Teodora Boeva
CCO02
CCO02

CC 02
CB

CB

Jr. 99-01
Jr. 99-01
Jr. 99-01
Jr. 99-01
Jr. 99-01
JBS 97-99
Jr. A 0O
Senior
Senior
Senior

Natalia Makrushina

Jr. A
Elena Silaeva
Irina Mellors
CcC
JBS 97-99

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.



San Diego Rhythms (SDR)

San Diego CA USA

Region 1

San Diego Rhythmic Li, Amanda

Tang, Iris

Mochel, Samantha
Moore, Layla
Bodenshtein, Veronica
Chen, Jeslyn

Fabian, Elena

Itkin, Michelle

Ivanova, Anastasiya
Lizalde, Liliana
Montenegro, Emilia
Zhang, Allison
Siemienowski, Michelle
Zhong, Chloe
Misyutina, Margaret
Pham, Lien

Munson, Alexandra

521
524

523
525
664
662
665
666
667
668
663
669
747
753
749
748
962
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Sofia Minevich

Nicole Minevich
CC 02
CC 02

Cco3
Jr. 99-01
cco3
Cco3
Ccco3
cco3
Cco3
Ccco3
cco3
Jr. A

CcC

CcC

Jr. AOO
JBS 97-99
Jr.



Rhythmic Gymnastics Platinum Cup
Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks
Rotation Sequence 3/15/13 09-Mar-13
Level 5A
FLOOR ROPE
Side A Side B Side A Side B
511 Mansilla, Michella (RAL) 512 Mushkatblat, Lotta (RAL) 535 Hamer, Kayla (GRR) 534 Dervi, Sophia (GRR)
530 Rodriguez, Linnamaria (RAL)558 Arzandlyan, Ciel (RAL) 529 Vess-Ovsiannikov, 528 Smith, Shayhe (RAL)
553 Garza, Jacey (PLG) 554 August, Jacqueline (PLG) 525 Moore, Layla (SDR) 524 Tang, Iris (SDR)
520 Soibelman, Danielle (RAL) 522 Gordon, Isabella (RAL) 523 Mochel, Samantha (SDR) 521 Li, Amanda (SDR)
516 Turner, Remy (LARI) 515 Nalbandian, Sona (LARI) 514 Ceo, Stella-Luciana
551 Mosbat, Haley (PLG) 552 Medvez, Sophia (PLG) 537 Rudoy, Clare (GRR) 536 Morgan, Jessica (GRR)
526 Khachatryan, Arusik (RAL) 527 Mezheritsky, Katrine (RAL) 533 Barsegyan, Elizabeth 532 Akselrod, Gabriella
534 Dervi, Sophia (GRR) 535 Hamer, Kayla (GRR) 512 Mushkatblat, Lotta (RAL) 511 Mansilla, Michella (RAL)
528 Smith, Shayhe (RAL) 529 Vess-Ovsiannikov, C (RAL) 558 Arzandlyan, Ciel (RAL) 530 Rodriguez, Linnamaria
525 Moore, Layla (SDR) 524 Tang, Iris (SDR) 554 August, Jacqueline (PLG) 553 Garza, Jacey (PLG)
521 Li, Amanda (SDR) 523 Mochel, Samantha (SDR) 522 Gordon, Isabella (RAL) 520 Soibelman, Danielle
514 Ceo, Stella-Luciana (LARI) 515 Nalbandian, Sona (LARI) 516 Turner, Remy (LARI)
536 Morgan, Jessica (GRR) 537 Rudoy, Clare (GRR) 552 Medvez, Sophia (PLG) 551 Mosbat, Haley (PLG)
532 Akselrod, Gabriella (GRR) 533 Barsegyan, Elizabeth (GRR) 527 Mezheritsky, Katrine 526 Khachatryan, Arusik
HOOP BALL
Side A Side B Side A Side B

516 Turner, Remy (LARI) 514 Ceo, Stella-Luciana 515 Nalbandian, Sona (LARI)
552 Medvez, Sophia (PLG) 551 Mosbat, Haley (PLG) 536 Morgan, Jessica (GRR) 537 Rudoy, Clare (GRR)
527 Mezheritsky, Katrine 526 Khachatryan, Arusik 532 Akselrod, Gabriella 533 Barsegyan, Elizabeth
535 Hamer, Kayla (GRR) 534 Dervi, Sophia (GRR) 511 Mansilla, Michella (RAL) 512 Mushkatblat, Lotta
529 Vess-Ovsiannikov, 528 Smith, Shayhe (RAL) 530 Rodriguez, Linnamaria 558 Arzandlyan, Ciel (RAL)
525 Moore, Layla (SDR) 524 Tang, Iris (SDR) 553 Garza, Jacey (PLG) 554 August, Jacqueline (PLG)
523 Mochel, Samantha (SDR) 521 Li, Amanda (SDR) 520 Soibelman, Danielle 522 Gordon, Isabella (RAL)
515 Nalbandian, Sona (LARI) 514 Ceo, Stella-Luciana 516 Turner, Remy (LARI)
537 Rudoy, Clare (GRR) 536 Morgan, Jessica (GRR) 552 Medvez, Sophia (PLG) 551 Mosbat, Haley (PLG)
533 Barsegyan, Elizabeth 532 Akselrod, Gabriella 526 Khachatryan, Arusik 527 Mezheritsky, Katrine
512 Mushkatblat, Lotta (RAL) 511 Mansilla, Michella (RAL) 534 Dervi, Sophia (GRR) 535 Hamer, Kayla (GRR)
558 Arzandlyan, Ciel (RAL) 530 Rodriguez, Linnamaria 528 Smith, Shayhe (RAL) 529 Vess-Ovsiannikov,
554 August, Jacqueline (PLG) 553 Garza, Jacey (PLG) 525 Moore, Layla (SDR) 524 Tang, Iris (SDR)
522 Gordon, Isabella (RAL) 520 Soibelman, Danielle 521 Li, Amanda (SDR) 523 Mochel, Samantha (SDR)



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
Level 5B

Platinum Cup
Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

FLOOR

Side A
Finkelshtein, llona (CAR)
Paronyan, Inessa (BRS)
Mendoza, Jodie (BRS)
Tayui, Sarina (EUR)
Kuntsevich, Anna (BAG)
Pekler, Soryana (CAR)
Krasnoriadtsev, A (DIA)

541
549
547
519
531
543
538

518 Genadry, Jessica (EUR)
562 Kirakosyan, Milena (CAS)
560 Kzelyan, Michelle (CAS)
556 Gelman, Eliana (BURL)
564 Tadevosyan, Knarik (CAS)

Side B
542 Sussoeva, Eva (CAR)
550 Ohanian, Carla (BRS)
548 Papadeas, Anastasia (BRS)

566 Sysoeva, Daria (BAG)
544 Shtromberg, Sofie (CAR)

517 Loram, Natalia (EUR)

563 Tadevosyan, Annie (CAS)
561 Abrahamian, Lilit (CAS)

545 Chinivizyan, Tamara (BRS) 546 Khudabakhshyan, Edlyn (BRS)

539 Qin, Lydia (CAR) 540 Aibel, Maddie (CAR)
565 Fridlyand, Alexandra (BURL)
555 Julfayan, Angelina (CAS) 559 Arutyunyan, Hasmik (CAS)
557 Saddoris, Pelagia (BURL)
567 Shulga, Tea (BURL)
HOOP
Side A Side B
519 Tayui, Sarina (EUR)
566 Sysoeva, Daria (BAG) 531 Kuntsevich, Anna (BAG)
544 Shtromberg, Sofie 543 Pekler, Soryana (CAR)
538 Krasnoriadtsev,
518 Genadry, Jessica (EUR)
517 Loram, Natalia (EUR)
563 Tadevosyan, Annie 562 Kirakosyan, Milena
561 Abrahamian, Lilit (CAS) 560 Kzelyan, Michelle (CAS)
557 Saddoris, Pelagia (BURL) 556 Gelman, Eliana (BURL)
564 Tadevosyan, Knarik
546 Khudabakhshyan, Edlyn 545 Chinivizyan, Tamara
540 Aibel, Maddie (CAR) 539 Qin, Lydia (CAR)
567 Shulga, Tea (BURL) 565 Fridlyand, Alexandra
559 Arutyunyan, Hasmik 555 Julfayan, Angelina (CAS)
542 Sussoeva, Eva (CAR) 541 Finkelshtein, llona (CAR)
550 Ohanian, Carla (BRS) 549 Paronyan, Inessa (BRS)
548 Papadeas, Anastasia 547 Mendoza, Jodie (BRS)

563
561
557

546
540
567
559
542
550
548

ROPE
Side A

Tadevosyan, Annie
Abrahamian, Lilit (CAS)
Saddoris, Pelagia (BURL)

Khudabakhshyan, Edlyn
Aibel, Maddie (CAR)
Shulga, Tea (BURL)
Arutyunyan, Hasmik
Sussoeva, Eva (CAR)
Ohanian, Carla (BRS)
Papadeas, Anastasia

519 Tayui, Sarina (EUR)

566
544

518

545
539
565
555
541
549
547
519
531
543
538

562
560
518
556
564

Sysoeva, Daria (BAG)
Shtromberg, Sofie

Genadry, Jessica (EUR)

BALL
Side A

Chinivizyan, Tamara
Qin, Lydia (CAR)
Fridlyand, Alexandra
Julfayan, Angelina (CAS)
Finkelshtein, llona
Paronyan, Inessa (BRS)
Mendoza, Jodie (BRS)
Tayui, Sarina (EUR)
Kuntsevich, Anna (BAG)
Pekler, Soryana (CAR)
Krasnoriadtsev,

Kirakosyan, Milena (CAS)
Kzelyan, Michelle (CAS)
Genadry, Jessica (EUR)
Gelman, Eliana (BURL)
Tadevosyan, Knarik

09-Mar-13

Side B
Kirakosyan, Milena
Kzelyan, Michelle (CAS)
Gelman, Eliana (BURL)
Tadevosyan, Knarik
Chinivizyan, Tamara
Qin, Lydia (CAR)
Fridlyand, Alexandra
Julfayan, Angelina (CAS)
Finkelshtein, llona (CAR)
Paronyan, Inessa (BRS)
Mendoza, Jodie (BRS)

562
560
556
564
545
539
565
555
541
549
547

531
543
538

Kuntsevich, Anna (BAG)
Pekler, Soryana (CAR)
Krasnoriadtsev,

517 Loram, Natalia (EUR)

Side B
Khudabakhshyan, Edlyn
Aibel, Maddie (CAR)
Shulga, Tea (BURL)
Arutyunyan, Hasmik
Sussoeva, Eva (CAR)
Ohanian, Carla (BRS)
Papadeas, Anastasia

546
540
567
559
542
550
548

566 Sysoeva, Daria (BAG)
544 Shtromberg, Sofie (CAR

517 Loram, Natalia (EUR),
563 Tadevosyan, Annie

561 Abrahamian, Lilit (CAS)

557 Saddoris, Pelagia (BURL)



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
Level 6A

659
654
688
687
675
653
676
672
685
670
674
677
680
673
686
671
683
681

675
653
676
672
685
670
674
677
680
673
686
671
683
681
659
654
688
687

Floor
Nguyen, Hana
Mrotek, Kennis Grace
Arutyunyan, Annie
Arzumanian, Nichole
Acevedo, Kasey
Chavez, Callista
Muradyan, Ani
Smolentseva, Anya
Harutunian, Cody
To, Tiffany
Mkrtoumian, Lilian
Chekerjian, Lucia
Davidson, Emily
Allins, Elizabeth
Bostanyan, Diana
McCormick, Kia
Aslanyan, Anna
Ryabets, Eugenia

Ball
Acevedo, Kasey
Chavez, Callista
Muradyan, Ani
Smolentseva, Anya
Harutunian, Cody
To, Tiffany
Mkrtoumian, Lilian
Chekerjian, Lucia
Davidson, Emily
Allins, Elizabeth
Bostanyan, Diana
McCormick, Kia
Aslanyan, Anna
Ryabets, Eugenia
Nguyen, Hana
Mrotek, Kennis Grace
Arutyunyan, Annie
Arzumanian, Nichole

- C03 BRS
- JA EMC
- C02 CAS
- JA CAS
- C02 BRS
- C02 EMC
- JA BRS
- C02 CAR
- C02 CAS
- JA DIA

- C03 BRS
- JB BRS
- C02 BURL
- C03 CAR
- JA CAS
- JA DIA

- C02 CAS
- C03 BURL

- C02 BRS
- C02 EMC
- JA BRS
- C02 CAR
- C02 CAS
- JA DIA

- CO3 BRS
- JBS BRS
- C02 BURL
- C03 CAR
- JA CAS
- JA DIA

- C02 CAS
- C03 BURL
- CO3 BRS
- JA EMC
- C02 CAS
- JA CAS

Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

670
674
677
680
673
686
671
683
681
659
654
688
687
675
653
676
672
685

673
686
671
683
681
659
654
688
687
675
653
676
672
685
670
674
677
680

Rope
To, Tiffany
Mkrtoumian, Lilian
Chekerjian, Lucia
Davidson, Emily
Allins, Elizabeth
Bostanyan, Diana
McCormick, Kia
Aslanyan, Anna
Ryabets, Eugenia
Nguyen, Hana
Mrotek, Kennis Grace
Arutyunyan, Annie
Arzumanian, Nichole
Acevedo, Kasey
Chavez, Callista
Muradyan, Ani
Smolentseva, Anya
Harutunian, Cody

Clubs
Allins, Elizabeth
Bostanyan, Diana
McCormick, Kia
Aslanyan, Anna
Ryabets, Eugenia
Nguyen, Hana
Mrotek, Kennis Grace
Arutyunyan, Annie
Arzumanian, Nichole
Acevedo, Kasey
Chavez, Callista
Muradyan, Ani
Smolentseva, Anya
Harutunian, Cody
To, Tiffany
Mkrtoumian, Lilian
Chekerijian, Lucia
Davidson, Emily

09-Mar-13

- JA DIA

- C03 BRS
- JBS BRS
- C02 BURL
- C03 CAR
- JA CAS
- JA DIA

- C02 CAS
- C03 BURL
- C03 BRS
- JA EMC
- C02 CAS
- JA CAS
- C02 BRS
- C02 EMC
- JA BRS
- C02 CAR
- C02 CAS

- C03 CAR
- JA CAS
- JA DIA

- C02 CAS
- CO3 BURL
- CO3 BRS
- JA EMC
- C02 CAS
- JA CAS
- C02 BRS
- C02 EMC
- JA BRS
- C02 CAR
- C02 CAS
- JA DIA

- CO3 BRS
- JBS BRS
- C02 BURL



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
Level 6B

Floor
Nguyen, Hannah
Childress, Ashley
Milgram, Maria
Itkin, Michelle
Fabian, Elena
Ivanova, Anastasiya
Shahinyan, Irene
Lizalde, Liliana
Chen, Jeslyn
Zand, Savana
Dobrryvechir, Liliya
Veinberg, Gina
Bodenshtein, Veronica
Nguyen, Ashley
Montenegro, Emilia
Zhang, Allison
Marvizon, Eliana

679-HoolihanKyra

Shin, Yurim

Ball
Ivanova, Anastasiya
Shahinyan, Irene
Lizalde, Liliana
Chen, Jeslyn
Dobrryvechir, Liliya
Zand, Savana
Veinberg, Gina
Bodenshtein, Veronica
Nguyen, Ashley
Montenegro, Emilia
Zhang, Allison
Marvizon, Eliana

679—-HeslihanKyra

Shin, Yurim
Nguyen, Hannah
Childress, Ashley
Milgram, Maria
Itkin, Michelle
Fabian, Elena

- JBS EUR
- JBS EUR
- JA PLG
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JBS RAL
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JA EUR
- JBS EUR
- C03 JAG
- C03 SDR
- JA EUR
- C03 SDR
- JA SDR
- JA JAG
—~IBS-RLG
- C02 EUR

- C03 SDR
- JBS RAL
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JBS EUR
- JA EUR
- C03 JAG
- C03 SDR
- JA EUR
- C03 SDR
- JA SDR
- JA JAG
—-IBS-PLG
- C02 EUR
- JBS EUR
- JBS EUR
- JA PLG
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR

Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

652
664
658
663
669
651

Rope
Veinberg, Gina
Bodenshtein, Veronica
Nguyen, Ashley
Montenegro, Emilia
Zhang, Allison
Marvizon, Eliana

679—Hoolihan, Kyra

660
684
656
678
666
665
667
682
668
662
657
661

651

Shin, Yurim
Nguyen, Hannah
Childress, Ashley
Milgram, Maria
Itkin, Michelle
Fabian, Elena
Ivanova, Anastasiya
Shahinyan, Irene
Lizalde, Liliana
Chen, Jeslyn
Dobrryvechir, Liliya
Zand, Savana

Clubs
Marvizon, Eliana

679-Hoolihan,Kyra

660
684
656
678
666
665
667
682
668
662
657
652
661
664
658
663
669

Shin, Yurim
Nguyen, Hannah
Childress, Ashley
Milgram, Maria
Itkin, Michelle
Fabian, Elena
Ivanova, Anastasiya
Shahinyan, Irene
Lizalde, Liliana
Chen, Jeslyn
Dobrryvechir, Liliya
Veinberg, Gina
Zand, Savana
Bodenshtein, Veronica
Nguyen, Ashley
Montenegro, Emilia
Zhang, Allison

09-Mar-13

- C03 JAG
- C03 SDR
- JA EUR
- C03 SDR
- JA SDR
- JA JAG
-IBS-PLG
- C02 EUR
- JBS EUR
- JBS EUR
- JA PLG
- C03 SDR
- CO3 SDR
- CO3 SDR
- JBS RAL
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JB EUR
- JA EUR

- JA JAG
—-IBS-RPLG
- C02 EUR
- JBS EUR
- JBS EUR
- JA PLG
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JBS RAL
- C03 SDR
- C03 SDR
- JBS EUR
- C03 JAG
- JA EUR
- C03 SDR
- JA EUR
- C03 SDR
- JA SDR



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
Level 7A

764
772
755
767
756
771
766
773
750
765
763
752
769
770
757
768
751

756
771
766
773
750
765
763
752
769
770
757
768
751
764
772
755
767

Floor
Sulymanyan, Christina
Knajyan, Kriestel
Martinez, Lorie
Aivazi, Erika
Yadidi, Sabrina
Beygelman, Michelle
Castillo, Keila
Bostanian, Roza
Bouyakzan, Sophia
Nalchyan, Angelina
Chan, Sasha
Lozano, Emily
Azimioara, Nicole
Nosa, Anna
Lind, Rebecca
Yampolsky, Robyn
Cudhea, Anastasia

Hoop
Yadidi, Sabrina
Beygelman, Michelle
Castillo, Keila
Bostanian, Roza
Bouyakzan, Sophia
Nalchyan, Angelina
Chan, Sasha
Lozano, Emily
Azimioara, Nicole
Nosa, Anna
Lind, Rebecca
Yampolsky, Robyn
Cudhea, Anastasia
Sulymanyan, Christina
Knajyan, Kriestel
Martinez, Lorie

Aivazi, Erika

-JAO1BRS
-JAO1CAS
- CC BAG
- JBS BRS
-JAO1CAR
- JBS CAS
- JBS BRS
- JBS CAS
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1BRS
- JBS EUR
-JAO1CHR
-JAO1BURL
-JAO1CAR
- CC CHR
-JAO1EUR

-JAO1CAR
- JBS CAS
- JBS BRS
- JBS CAS
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1BRS
- JBS EUR
-JAO1CHR
-JAO1BURL
-JAO1CAR
- CC CHR
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1CAS
- CC BAG
- JBS BRS

Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

765
763
752
769
770
757
768
751
764
772
755
767
756
771
766
773
750

770
757
768
751
764
772
755
767
756
771
766
773
750
765
763
752
769

Rope
Nalchyan, Angelina
Chan, Sasha
Lozano, Emily
Azimioara, Nicole
Nosa, Anna
Lind, Rebecca
Yampolsky, Robyn
Cudhea, Anastasia
Sulymanyan, Christina
Knajyan, Kriestel
Martinez, Lorie
Aivazi, Erika
Yadidi, Sabrina
Beygelman, Michelle
Castillo, Keila
Bostanian, Roza
Bouyakzan, Sophia

Clubs
Nosa, Anna
Lind, Rebecca
Yampolsky, Robyn
Cudhea, Anastasia
Sulymanyan, Christina
Knajyan, Kriestel
Martinez, Lorie
Aivazi, Erika
Yadidi, Sabrina
Beygelman, Michelle
Castillo, Keila
Bostanian, Roza
Bouyakzan, Sophia
Nalchyan, Angelina
Chan, Sasha
Lozano, Emily

Azimioara, Nicole

09-Mar-13

-JAO1BRS
-JAO1BRS
- JBS EUR
-JAO1CHR
-JAO1BURL
-JAO1CAR
- CC CHR
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1CAS
- CC BAG
- JBS BRS
-JAO1CAR
- JBS CAS
- JBS BRS
- JBS CAS
-JAO1EUR

-JAO1BURL
-JAO1CAR
- CC CHR
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1CAS
- CC BAG
- JBS BRS
-JAO1CAR
- JBS CAS
- JBS BRS
- JBS CAS
-JAO1EUR
-JAO1BRS
-JAO1BRS
- JBS EUR
-JAO1CHR



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
Level 7B

748
749
758
744
759
760
753
747
741
743
746
742
762
745
761
754

760
753
747
741
743
746
742
762
745
761
754
748
749
758
744
759

Floor
Pham, Lien
Misyutina, Margaret
Akopyan, Anna
Amiryan, Christina
Connor, Isabelle
Lipova, Alina
Zhong, Chloe
Siemienowski, Michelle
Kroger, Willow
Wisdom, Chloe
Shen, Sarah
Shelton, Sophie
Mintex, Denayia
Kogan, Emily
Odajyan, Diana
Kilinyan, Arpine

Hoop
Lipova, Alina
Zhong, Chloe
Siemienowski, Michelle
Kroger, Willow
Wisdom, Chloe
Shen, Sarah
Shelton, Sophie
Mintex, Denayia
Kogan, Emily
Odajyan, Diana
Kilinyan, Arpine
Pham, Lien
Misyutina, Margaret
Akopyan, Anna
Amiryan, Christina

Connor, Isabelle

- JBS SDR
-JAOOSDR
- CC LAL
-JAOOLARI
-JAOOLAL
-JAOOLAL
- CC SDR
- CC SDR
-JAOOJAG
-JACOJAG
- CC SAD
-JAOOJAG
-JAOOLAL
- JBS SAD
- JBS LAL
-JAOORAL

-JAOOLAL
- CC SDR
- CC SDR
-JAOOJAG
-JAOOJAG
- CC SAD
-JAOOJAG
-JAOOLAL
- JBS SAD
-JBS LAL
-JAOORAL
- JBS SDR
-JAOOSDR
- CC LAL
-JAOOLARI
-JAOOLAL

Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

743
746
742
762
745
761
754
748
749
758
744
759
760
753
747
741

761
754
748
749
758
744
759
760
753
747
741
743
746
742
762
745

Rope
Wisdom, Chloe
Shen, Sarah
Shelton, Sophie
Mintex, Denayia
Kogan, Emily
Odajyan, Diana
Kilinyan, Arpine
Pham, Lien
Misyutina, Margaret
Akopyan, Anna
Amiryan, Christina
Connor, Isabelle
Lipova, Alina
Zhong, Chloe
Siemienowski, Michelle
Kroger, Willow

Clubs
Odajyan, Diana
Kilinyan, Arpine
Pham, Lien
Misyutina, Margaret
Akopyan, Anna
Amiryan, Christina
Connor, Isabelle
Lipova, Alina
Zhong, Chloe
Siemienowski, Michelle
Kroger, Willow
Wisdom, Chloe
Shen, Sarah
Shelton, Sophie
Mintex, Denayia

Kogan, Emily

09-Mar-13

-JAO0JAG
- CC SAD
-JAO0JAG
-JAOOLAL
- JBS SAD
-JBS LAL
-JAOORAL
- JBS SDR
-JAOOSDR
- CC LAL
-JAOOLARI
-JAOOLAL
-JAOOLAL
- CC SDR
- CC SDR
-JACOJAG

-JBS LAL
-JAOORAL
- JBS SDR
-JAOOSDR
- CC LAL
-JAOOLARI
-JAOOLAL
-JAOOLAL
- CC SDR
- CC SDR
-JAO0JAG
-JAOO0JAG
- CC SAD
-JAO0JAG
-JAOOLAL
- JBS SAD



Rhythmic Gymnastics Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

Rotation Sequence 3/15/13 09-Mar-13
Level 8
Floor Hoop
852 Chumakova, Alexandra - JA CAR 862 Baccala, Emma - JA CHR
854 Souchitski, Katya -JBS LAL 857 Hernandez, Leilani - JA BRS
844 Flora, Sabrina - JBS EUR 856 Jahr, Rachel - JBS LAL
841 Webb, Desiree - JA JAG 855 Souchitski, Anastazia - JA LAL
848 Wong, Katelyn - CC DIA 843 Petrossian, Sonia - JA JAG
842 Webb, Madelyn - CC JAG 847 Brobst, Megan - JBS DIA
861 Maher, Charlotte - JA CHR 845 Grinblat, Isabelle - JBS GRR
849 Khapsalis, Elizabeth - JA CAR 860 Stepacheva, Sonya -JBS CHR
859 Hirsch, Madelyn -JBS PLG 846 Mizuno, Lili - JA RAM
853 Sobolevsky, Kristina - JA CAR 850—TFeitelbaumArnra—— —JA—CAR
858 Lee, Rachel -JBS PLG 851 Cohen, Eliza - JA CAR
862 Baccala, Emma - JA CHR 852 Chumakova, Alexandra - JA CAR
857 Hernandez, Leilani - JA BRS 854 Souchitski, Katya - JBS LAL
856 Jahr, Rachel - JBS LAL 844 Flora, Sabrina -JBS EUR
855 Souchitski, Anastazia - JA LAL 841 Webb, Desiree - JA JAG
843 Petrossian, Sonia - JA JAG 848 Wong, Katelyn - CC DIA
847 Brobst, Megan -JBS DIA 842 Webb, Madelyn - CC JAG
845 Grinblat, Isabelle - JBS GRR 861 Maher, Charlotte - JA CHR
860 Stepacheva, Sonya -JBS CHR 849 Khapsalis, Elizabeth - JA CAR
846 Mizuno, Lili - JA RAM 859 Hirsch, Madelyn -JBS PLG
850—TeitelbaumAnpa———-—JA—CAR 853 Sobolevsky, Kristina - JA CAR
851 Cohen, Eliza - JA CAR 858 Lee, Rachel -JBS PLG
Ball Clubs

861 Maher, Charlotte - JA CHR 860 Stepacheva, Sonya -JBS CHR
849 Khapsalis, Elizabeth - JA CAR 859 Hirsch, Madelyn -JBS PLG
846 Mizuno, Lili - JA RAM 850—Teitelbaum-Anpa——-—JA—CAR
853 Sobolevsky, Kristina - JA CAR 858 Lee, Rachel - JBS PLG
851 Cohen, Eliza - JA CAR 852 Chumakova, Alexandra - JA CAR
862 Baccala, Emma - JA CHR 854 Souchitski, Katya - JBS LAL
857 Hernandez, Leilani - JA BRS 844 Flora, Sabrina - JBS EUR
855 Souchitski, Anastazia - JA LAL 841 Webb, Desiree - JA JAG
856 Jahr, Rachel -JBS LAL 848 Wong, Katelyn - CC DIA
843 Petrossian, Sonia - JAS JAG 842 Webb, Madelyn - CC JAG
847 Brobst, Megan - JBS DIA 861 Mabher, Charlotte - JA CHR
845 Grinblat, Isabelle - JBS GRR 849 Khapsalis, Elizabeth - JA CAR
860 Stepacheva, Sonya -JBS CHR 846 Mizuno, Lili - JA RAM
859 Hirsch, Madelyn -JBS PLG 853 Sobolevsky, Kristina - JA CAR
850—TeitelbaumArna———JA—GCAR 851 Cohen, Eliza - JA CAR
858 Lee, Rachel -JBS PLG 862 Baccala, Emma - JA CHR
852 Chumakova, Alexandra - JA CAR 857 Hernandez, Leilani - JA BRS
854 Souchitski, Katya -JBS LAL 855 Souchitski, Anastazia - JA LAL
844 Flora, Sabrina - JBS EUR 856 Jahr, Rachel - JBS LAL
841 Webb, Desiree - JA JAG 843 Petrossian, Sonia - JA JAG
848 Wong, Katelyn - CC DIA 847 Brobst, Megan - JBS DIA

842 Webb, Madelyn - CC JAG 845 Grinblat, Isabelle - JBS GRR



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rotation Sequence
9/10 A Juniors/Seniors

983
971
163
974
969
982
985
970
979
161
981
973
162
975
976

969
982
985
970
979
161
981
973
162
975
976
983
971
163
974

Hoop
Bronstein, Leah
Zarotsky, Luba
Generalova, Nastasya
Ni, Yu-Shing
Carter, Makayla
DerMesropian, Erica
Abeshyan, Tatiana
Gorbonosov, Annie
Bazikyan, Natalie
Protto, Aliya
Ramamurthy, Maya
Zaytsev, Julia
Feldman, Leora
Poldnev, Geena
Groberman, Rachel

Clubs
Carter, Makayla
DerMesropian, Erica
Abeshyan, Tatiana
Gorbonosov, Annie
Bazikyan, Natalie
Protto, Aliya
Ramamurthy, Maya
Zaytsev, Julia
Feldman, Leora
Poldnev, Geena
Groberman, Rachel
Bronstein, Leah
Zarotsky, Luba
Generalova, Nastasya
Ni, Yu-Shing

[N N B B BT RN ¢ B¢ R T T S S
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BURL
GRR
CAR
CAR
BAG
BRS
CAS
BAG
BRS
CAR
BRS
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

BAG
BRS
CAS
BAG
BRS
CAR
BRS
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
BURL
GRR
CAR
CAR

Platinum Cup

Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

3/15/13

161
981
973
162
975
976
983
971
163
974
969
982
985
970
979

162
975
976
983
971
163
974
969
982
985
970
979
161
981
973

Ball
Protto, Aliya
Ramamurthy, Maya
Zaytsev, Julia
Feldman, Leora
Poldnev, Geena
Groberman, Rachel
Bronstein, Leah
Zarotsky, Luba
Generalova, Nastasya
Ni, Yu-Shing
Carter, Makayla
DerMesropian, Erica
Abeshyan, Tatiana
Gorbonosov, Annie
Bazikyan, Natalie

Ribbon
Feldman, Leora
Poldnev, Geena
Groberman, Rachel
Bronstein, Leah
Zarotsky, Luba
Generalova, Nastasya
Ni, Yu-Shing
Carter, Makayla
DerMesropian, Erica
Abeshyan, Tatiana
Gorbonosov, Annie
Bazikyan, Natalie
Protto, Aliya
Ramamurthy, Maya
Zaytsev, Julia

09-Mar-13

[ SR SR 05 B 0 o B SR S SR SR SR SR SFR ¢ N ¢ ) NI 0 ) BN ¢ 0]
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CAR
BRS
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
BURL
GRR
CAR
CAR
BAG
BRS
CAS
BAG
BRS

CAR
CAR
CAR
BURL
GRR
CAR
CAR
BAG
BRS
CAS
BAG
BRS
CAR
BRS
CAR



Rhythmic GymnasticsPlatinum Cup

Rotation Sequence

9/10 B Juniors/Seniors

968
984
972
165
967
964
963
962
977
966
978
965
961
980
986
166

164

964
963
962
977
164
966
978
965
961
980
986
166
968
984
972
165
967

Hoop
Mellors, Karina
Dragunas, Ugne
Wong, Juliette
Budginas, Brigita
Kharitonova, Elena
Elkin, Kristina
Mezheritsky, Nicole
Munson, Alexandra
Franco, Isabella
Slobodyanyuk, Elena
Stambler, Amalia
Elkin, Nicole

Papoulias-Barton, Alexandra

Fox, Shanaya
Ayala, Desiree
Daly, Claire

Clubs
Chan, Heather

Elkin, Kristina
Mezheritsky, Nicole
Munson, Alexandra
Franco, Isabella
Chan, Heather
Slobodyanyuk, Elena
Stambler, Amalia
Elkin, Nicole

Papoulias-Barton, Alexandra

Fox, Shanaya
Ayala, Desiree
Daly, Claire
Mellors, Karina
Dragunas, Ugne
Wong, Juliette
Budginas, Brigita
Kharitonova, Elena

o [P S S ¢ NN () N VR SV SV SN ¢, NN 7, B VR SVR SV S
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Cal Lutheran - Thousand Oaks

SAD
JRG
DIA
PLG
SAD
RAL
RAL
SDR
LAL
SAD
LAL
RAL
DIA
PLG
LAL
PLG

LAL (HOOP)

RAL
RAL
SDR
LAL
LAL
SAD
LAL
RAL
DIA
PLG
LAL
PLG
SAD
JRG
DIA
PLG
SAD

3/15/13

966
978
965
961
980
986
166
968
984
972
165
967
964
963
962
977

986
166
968
984
972
165
967
964
963
962
164
977
966
978
965
961
980

164

Ball
Slobodyanyuk, Elena
Stambler, Amalia
Elkin, Nicole

Papoulias-Barton, Alexandra

Fox, Shanaya
Ayala, Desiree
Daly, Claire
Mellors, Karina
Dragunas, Ugne
Wong, Juliette
Budginas, Brigita
Kharitonova, Elena
Elkin, Kristina
Mezheritsky, Nicole
Munson, Alexandra
Franco, Isabella

Ribbon

Ayala, Desiree
Daly, Claire
Mellors, Karina
Dragunas, Ugne
Wong, Juliette
Budginas, Brigita
Kharitonova, Elena
Elkin, Kristina
Mezheritsky, Nicole
Munson, Alexandra
Chan, Heather
Franco, Isabella
Slobodyanyuk, Elena
Stambler, Amalia
Elkin, Nicole

Papoulias-Barton, Alexandra

Fox, Shanaya

Chan, Heather

09-Mar-13
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SAD
LAL
RAL
DIA
PLG
LAL
PLG
SAD
JRG
DIA
PLG
SAD
RAL
RAL
SDR
LAL

LAL
PLG
SAD
JRG
DIA
PLG
SAD
RAL
RAL
SDR
LAL
LAL
SAD
LAL
RAL
DIA
PLG

LAL (BALL)



